
Rank Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total Average
1 Young Emily Lyndhurst 178 179 244 601 200.33
2 Kane Kristen Paramus Catholic 185 232 177 594 198.00
3 D'Andrea Tyla Lyndhurst 133 254 204 591 197.00
4 Benavente Kristen Westwood 212 178 190 580 193.33
5 Sigona Lilly Paramus Catholic 216 171 192 579 193.00
6 Rivers Marissa Westwood 195 180 192 567 189.00
7 Quitola Danielle Ridgefield Park 212 161 184 557 185.67
8 Chaiken Kendra Dumont 187 195 166 548 182.67
9 Hernandez Alexa Holy Angels 188 163 196 547 182.33
10 Sucero Tiffany Holy Angels 150 150 221 521 173.67
11 Hassan Haley Paramus 177 147 185 509 169.67
12 Gera Sapna Mahwah 200 180 128 508 169.33

Woodhouse Allison Northern Highlands 156 155 197 508 169.33
14 Clemente Sarah Old Tappan 157 158 188 503 167.67

Vucak Vikki Paramus Catholic 146 145 212 503 167.67
16 Garcia Yenelly Dumont 120 141 235 496 165.33
17 Santoro Janina Hackensack 153 170 166 489 163.00
18 Zollo Abbey Paramus Catholic 177 154 157 488 162.67
19 Belits Megan Westwood 166 169 152 487 162.33
20 Hsu Monica Demarest 143 214 124 481 160.33
21 Balleza Aimee Bergen Tech 160 170 138 468 156.00
22 Fonseca Marisol Teaneck 166 164 136 466 155.33
23 Albonico Kristin Fair Lawn 193 157 115 465 155.00
24 Gengler Katie Paramus 148 153 158 459 153.00
25 Lucas Tara Paramus 135 151 172 458 152.67
26 Kelly Gail Teaneck 170 167 113 450 150.00
27 Mottley Ciara Holy Angels 124 199 126 449 149.67
28 Wank Olivia Bergen Tech 145 172 129 446 148.67
29 Joy Jessie Paramus 153 151 140 444 148.00
30 Petersen Nina Northern Highlands 154 138 150 442 147.33
31 McNamara Emma Mahwah 188 111 138 437 145.67
32 Flores Janella IHA 144 128 160 432 144.00
33 Numakura Shiho Holy Angels 142 158 131 431 143.67

Rivas Carolyn Lyndhurst 160 110 161 431 143.67
35 Ariemma Allison Mahwah 160 168 102 430 143.33
36 Gaglio Amanda Demarest 127 164 137 428 142.67

Jeon Ha Na Tenafly 129 128 171 428 142.67
38 Becote Jenai Paramus 154 117 156 427 142.33
39 Cristofoletti Kayla Holy Angels 160 162 100 422 140.67

Calzadilla Gianni Cliffside Park 139 131 152 422 140.67
41 Mihok Kristen Mahwah 179 144 98 421 140.33
42 Umali Justine Ridgewood 111 142 162 415 138.33
43 Doherty Rachel Pascack Valley 132 161 117 410 136.67
44 Zoe Lydia Ft. Lee 106 171 128 405 135.00
45 Kohler Rachel Fair Lawn 129 167 106 402 134.00
46 Shanahan Sarah Demarest 143 140 117 400 133.33
47 Schreiber Cara Ridgefield Park 124 137 138 399 133.00
48 Bonaccorsi Liz Ridgewood 122 127 147 396 132.00
49 Lehmbeck Alex Paramus Catholic 114 144 136 394 131.33
50 Pattison Mara Tenafly 133 128 132 393 131.00
51 Jeong Ariel Tenafly 138 129 124 391 130.33
52 Mamunes Emily Northern Highlands 135 127 128 390 130.00
53 Sokol Sydney Fair Lawn 93 154 134 381 127.00
54 Bekhet Ally Indian Hills 139 121 118 378 126.00

Graham Donna Lee Hackensack 144 111 123 378 126.00
Wojicki Allessandra Ridgefield Park 123 121 134 378 126.00

57 Rosario Valeria Teaneck 132 133 108 373 124.33
58 Baratta Angela Indian Hills 135 137 100 372 124.00
59 Armstrong Natalie Ridgefield Park 128 126 116 370 123.33
60 Masso Tiana Bergen Charter 118 107 145 370 123.33
61 Cravello Kathleen Hackensack 110 121 138 369 123.00

Talusan Martina IHA 142 111 116 369 123.00
63 Villafranco Molly Pascack Hills 126 108 125 359 119.67
64 McIntire Brooke Mahwah 104 127 124 355 118.33
65 Perry Zoe Demarest 133 118 100 351 117.00
66 Tanick Alyssa Dumont 119 116 116 351 117.00
67 Ciccone Stevie Rae Hackensack 126 99 124 349 116.33

Sater Allison Demarest 108 109 132 349 116.33
69 Friedman Emily Pascack Hills 120 119 108 347 115.67
70 Frank Melissa Tenafly 112 121 112 345 115.00

Slavis Joey Dumont 94 112 139 345 115.00
72 Lubas Victoria IHA 120 140 82 342 114.00



73 Sales Jackie Cliffside Park 108 133 92 333 111.00
Stellacci Gabriella Westwood 181 152 333 166.50

75 Chaudhry Maidah Bergen Charter 115 86 131 332 110.67
76 DePippa Jessica Bergen Tech 116 109 106 331 110.33

Rodriguez Nicole Bergen Tech 85 130 116 331 110.33
78 Mohammed Sarah Teaneck 89 113 128 330 110.00
79 Davies Rebecca Westwood 159 170 329 164.50
80 Kontos Evangeline Dumont 92 105 129 326 108.67
81 Chayt Jenn Pascack Valley 109 132 81 322 107.33
82 Baid Parul Ft. Lee 122 99 96 317 105.67
83 Doviak Sage Old Tappan 115 104 95 314 104.67
84 Benz Jessie Pascack Valley 108 102 103 313 104.33
85 Bazela Rebecca Old Tappan 103 109 97 309 103.00

Travalja Taylor Ridgewood 115 96 98 309 103.00
Deng Christine Ft. Lee 105 81 123 309 103.00

88 Gayoso Leticia Bergen Charter 95 109 104 308 102.67
Bernard Emily IHA 86 115 107 308 102.67

90 Lewandowski Melissa Ridgefield Park 119 99 88 306 102.00
91 Northrop Karen Fair Lawn 121 96 85 302 100.67
92 Barila Jackie Old Tappan 113 94 92 299 99.67
93 Swietkowski Maggie Westwood 171 124 295 147.50
94 Denho Zahra Bergen Charter 74 117 102 293 97.67
95 Eckert Michelle IHA 115 90 87 292 97.33
96 El Gazzar Nada Hackensack 119 90 81 290 96.67
97 Yuelys Adrianna Old Tappan 90 91 104 285 95.00

Goldberg Chloe Fair Lawn 89 92 104 285 95.00
99 McCormick Emma Northern Highlands 75 112 84 271 90.33
100 Herzberg Emma Ridgewood 82 84 95 261 87.00
101 Giordano Lindsey Bergen Charter 93 82 79 254 84.67
102 Smith Tyana Teaneck 132 119 251 125.50
103 Parish Emma Tenafly 140 103 243 121.50

Moy Sharon Bergen Tech 142 101 243 121.50
105 Zablo Lauren Pascack Hills 129 113 242 121.00
106 Scharf Maya Pascack Hills 105 123 228 114.00
107 Heo Ashley Ft. Lee 94 128 222 111.00
108 Hertz Stephanie Indian Hills 110 108 218 109.00
109 Shintani Emiri Ft. Lee 137 78 215 107.50
110 Sela DiAnna Indian Hills 102 112 214 107.00

Zavala Stephanie Cliffside Park 122 92 214 107.00
112 Nachbauer Melissa Pascack Hills 113 100 213 106.50
113 Chin Valarie Lee Ft. Lee 130 82 212 106.00

Bekhet Emma Indian Hills 100 112 212 106.00
115 Sikand Savina Pascack Hills 117 83 200 100.00
116 Maloney Kelly Pascack Valley 100 99 199 99.50
117 Van Caugherty Bryn Ridgewood 87 110 197 98.50
118 Toro Melissa Indian Hills 113 83 196 98.00
119 Restrepo Maria Cliffside Park 101 93 194 97.00
120 Calpeno Joanna Cliffside Park 114 76 190 95.00

Schroeder Corinne Pascack Valley 98 92 190 95.00
122 Carucci Nicollete Northern Highlands 98 87 185 92.50
123 Osenbruck Alyssa Pascack Valley 102 74 176 88.00
124 Manzau Casandra Cliffside Park 83 87 170 85.00
125 Cheney Madeleine Northern Highlands 131 131 131.00
126 Ahn Sharon Bergen Tech 122 122 122.00
127 Sikand Sahiba Pascack Hills 107 107 107.00
128 Kalymnios Alexia Cliffside Park 92 92 92.00

Seiden Annika Tenafly 92 92 92.00
130 Espinozo Rita Ridgewood 71 71 71.00
131 Blake Ashley Indian Hills 70 70 70.00
132 O'Brien Maria Teaneck 62 62 62.00
133 Haye Amanda Bergen Tech 0 #DIV/0!
134 Paolillo Lauren Bergen Tech 0 #DIV/0!
135 Yalong Marian Bergen Tech 0 #DIV/0!
136 Ayala Andrea Cliffside Park 0 #DIV/0!
137 Carabetta Catie Demarest 0 #DIV/0!
138 Roucati Mia Demarest 0 #DIV/0!
139 Sutar Rachel Demarest 0 #DIV/0!
140 Casas Stephanie Dumont 0 #DIV/0!
141 Montaleone Ayssa Dumont 0 #DIV/0!
142 Peralta Miranda Dumont 0 #DIV/0!
143 Titus Stephanie Dumont 0 #DIV/0!
144 Yphandties Kristin Fair Lawn 0 #DIV/0!
145 Fair Lawn 0 #DIV/0!
146 Fair Lawn 0 #DIV/0!



147 Fair Lawn 0 #DIV/0!
148 Perez Tiffany Ft. Lee 0 #DIV/0!
149 Hamza Melissa Hackensack 0 #DIV/0!
150 Quinn Annie Hackensack 0 #DIV/0!
151 Tengey Francisca Hackensack 0 #DIV/0!
152 Tufts Melissa Hackensack 0 #DIV/0!
153 Benjamin Katrina Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!
154 Lee Neely Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!
155 Lu Michelle Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!
156 Mount Drew Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!
157 Anderson-DearbornLydia IHA 0 #DIV/0!
158 Kim Hye Young IHA 0 #DIV/0!
159 Stone Carmela IHA 0 #DIV/0!
160 Iskander Christina Indian Hills 0 #DIV/0!
161 Lenzetti Emily Indian Hills 0 #DIV/0!
162 Karamchandani Simran Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
163 Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
164 Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
165 Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
166 Delapenha Madison Northern Highlands 0 #DIV/0!
167 Northern Highlands 0 #DIV/0!
168 Northern Highlands 0 #DIV/0!
169 Choi Jae Geng Old Tappan 0 #DIV/0!
170 Old Tappan 0 #DIV/0!
171 Old Tappan 0 #DIV/0!
172 Old Tappan 0 #DIV/0!
173 Ehrenberg Alex Paramus 0 #DIV/0!
174 Zeiler Rebecca Paramus 0 #DIV/0!
175 Paramus 0 #DIV/0!
176 Paramus 0 #DIV/0!
177 John Stephanie Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
178 Sanders Kelsey Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
179 Walsh Kristen Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
180 Zagacki Jessica Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
181 Herrmann Chelsea Pascack Hills 0 #DIV/0!
182 Roitman Daniella Pascack Hills 0 #DIV/0!
183 Yekin Deniz Ridgefield Park 0 #DIV/0!
184 Ridgefield Park 0 #DIV/0!
185 Ridgefield Park 0 #DIV/0!
186 Ridgefield Park 0 #DIV/0!
187 Goldberg Meryl Tenafly 0 #DIV/0!
188 Tubin Abigal Tenafly 0 #DIV/0!
189 Tenafly 0 #DIV/0!
190 Stapleton Briana Westwood 0 #DIV/0!
191 Stellacci Marissa Westwood 0 #DIV/0!
192 Westwood 0 #DIV/0!
193 0 #DIV/0!
194 0 #DIV/0!
195 0 #DIV/0!
196 0 #DIV/0!
197 0 #DIV/0!
198 0 #DIV/0!
199
200



Rank School Last Name First Name High Game

1 Lyndhurst D'Andrea Tyla 254
2 Lyndhurst Young Emily 244
3 Dumont Garcia Yenelly 235
4 Paramus Catholic Kane Kristen 232
5 Holy Angels Sucero Tiffany 221
6 Paramus Catholic Sigona Lilly 216
7 Demarest Hsu Monica 214
8 Westwood Benavente Kristen 212

Ridgefield Park Quitola Danielle 212
Paramus Catholic Vucak Vikki 212

11 Mahwah Gera Sapna 200
12 Holy Angels Mottley Ciara 199
13 Northern Highlands Woodhouse Allison 197
14 Holy Angels Hernandez Alexa 196
15 Westwood Rivers Marissa 195

Dumont Chaiken Kendra 195
17 Fair Lawn Albonico Kristin 193
18 Mahwah McNamara Emma 188

Old Tappan Clemente Sarah 188
20 Paramus Hassan Haley 185
21 Westwood Stellacci Gabriella 181
22 Mahwah Mihok Kristen 179
23 Paramus Catholic Zollo Abbey 177
24 Bergen Tech Wank Olivia 172

Paramus Lucas Tara 172
26 Westwood Swietkowski Maggie 171

Ft. Lee Zoe Lydia 171
Tenafly Jeon Ha Na 171

29 Teaneck Kelly Gail 170
Bergen Tech Balleza Aimee 170
Hackensack Santoro Janina 170
Westwood Davies Rebecca 170

33 Westwood Belits Megan 169
34 Mahwah Ariemma Allison 168
35 Fair Lawn Kohler Rachel 167
36 Teaneck Fonseca Marisol 166
37 Demarest Gaglio Amanda 164
38 Holy Angels Cristofoletti Kayla 162
39 Ridgewood Umali Justine 162
40 Pascack Valley Doherty Rachel 161

Lyndhurst Rivas Carolyn 161
42 IHA Flores Janella 160
43 Holy Angels Numakura Shiho 158



Paramus Gengler Katie 158
45 Paramus Becote Jenai 156
46 Northern Highlands Petersen Nina 154

Fair Lawn Sokol Sydney 154
48 Paramus Joy Jessie 153
49 Cliffside Park Calzadilla Gianni 152
50 Ridgewood Bonaccorsi Liz 147
51 Bergen Charter Masso Tiana 145
52 Hackensack Graham Donna Lee 144

Paramus Catholic Lehmbeck Alex 144
54 Demarest Shanahan Sarah 143
55 IHA Talusan Martina 142

Bergen Tech Moy Sharon 142
57 Tenafly Parish Emma 140

IHA Lubas Victoria 140
59 Indian Hills Bekhet Ally 139

Dumont Slavis Joey 139
61 Tenafly Jeong Ariel 138

Ridgefield Park Schreiber Cara 138
Hackensack Cravello Kathleen 138

64 Ft. Lee Shintani Emiri 137
Indian Hills Baratta Angela 137

66 Northern Highlands Mamunes Emily 135
67 Ridgefield Park Wojicki Allessandra 134
68 Demarest Perry Zoe 133

Tenafly Pattison Mara 133
Teaneck Rosario Valeria 133
Cliffside Park Sales Jackie 133

72 Teaneck Smith Tyana 132
Pascack Valley Chayt Jenn 132
Demarest Sater Allison 132

75 Bergen Charter Chaudhry Maidah 131
Northern Highlands Cheney Madeleine 131

77 Bergen Tech Rodriguez Nicole 130
Ft. Lee Chin Valarie Lee 130

79 Pascack Hills Zablo Lauren 129
Dumont Kontos Evangeline 129

81 Ridgefield Park Armstrong Natalie 128
Teaneck Mohammed Sarah 128
Ft. Lee Heo Ashley 128

84 Mahwah McIntire Brooke 127
85 Hackensack Ciccone Stevie Rae 126

Pascack Hills Villafranco Molly 126
87 Ft. Lee Deng Christine 123

Pascack Hills Scharf Maya 123



89 Bergen Tech Ahn Sharon 122
Ft. Lee Baid Parul 122
Cliffside Park Zavala Stephanie 122

92 Fair Lawn Northrop Karen 121
Tenafly Frank Melissa 121

94 Pascack Hills Friedman Emily 120
95 Dumont Tanick Alyssa 119

Hackensack El Gazzar Nada 119
Ridgefield Park Lewandowski Melissa 119

98 Pascack Hills Sikand Savina 117
Bergen Charter Denho Zahra 117

100 Bergen Tech DePippa Jessica 116
101 IHA Eckert Michelle 115

Ridgewood Travalja Taylor 115
Old Tappan Doviak Sage 115

104 IHA Bernard Emily 115
105 Cliffside Park Calpeno Joanna 114
106 Pascack Hills Nachbauer Melissa 113

Old Tappan Barila Jackie 113
Indian Hills Toro Melissa 113

109 Indian Hills Sela DiAnna 112
Northern Highlands McCormick Emma 112
Indian Hills Bekhet Emma 112

112 Indian Hills Hertz Stephanie 110
Ridgewood Van Caugherty Bryn 110

114 Old Tappan Bazela Rebecca 109
Bergen Charter Gayoso Leticia 109

116 Pascack Valley Benz Jessie 108
117 Pascack Hills Sikand Sahiba 107
118 Fair Lawn Goldberg Chloe 104

Old Tappan Yuelys Adrianna 104
120 Pascack Valley Osenbruck Alyssa 102
121 Cliffside Park Restrepo Maria 101
122 Pascack Valley Maloney Kelly 100
123 Northern Highlands Carucci Nicollete 98

Pascack Valley Schroeder Corinne 98
125 Ridgewood Herzberg Emma 95
126 Bergen Charter Giordano Lindsey 93
127 Cliffside Park Kalymnios Alexia 92

Tenafly Seiden Annika 92
129 Cliffside Park Manzau Casandra 87
130 Ridgewood Espinozo Rita 71
131 Indian Hills Blake Ashley 70
132 Teaneck O'Brien Maria 62
133 Bergen Tech Yalong Marian 0



134 Bergen Tech Haye Amanda 0
135 Bergen Tech Paolillo Lauren 0
136 Cliffside Park Ayala Andrea 0
137 Demarest Carabetta Catie 0
138 Demarest Roucati Mia 0
139 Demarest Sutar Rachel 0
140 Dumont Peralta Miranda 0
141 Dumont Montaleone Ayssa 0
142 Dumont Casas Stephanie 0
143 Dumont Titus Stephanie 0
144 Fair Lawn Yphandties Kristin 0
145 Fair Lawn 0
146 Fair Lawn 0
147 Fair Lawn 0
148 Ft. Lee Perez Tiffany 0
149 Hackensack Hamza Melissa 0
150 Hackensack Tufts Melissa 0
151 Hackensack Quinn Annie 0
152 Hackensack Tengey Francisca 0
153 Holy Angels Benjamin Katrina 0
154 Holy Angels Lee Neely 0
155 Holy Angels Mount Drew 0
156 Holy Angels Lu Michelle 0
157 IHA Anderson-Dearborn Lydia 0
158 IHA Stone Carmela 0
159 IHA Kim Hye Young 0
160 Indian Hills Iskander Christina 0
161 Indian Hills Lenzetti Emily 0
162 Mahwah Karamchandani Simran 0
163 Mahwah 0
164 Mahwah 0
165 Mahwah 0
166 Northern Highlands Delapenha Madison 0
167 Northern Highlands 0
168 Northern Highlands 0
169 Old Tappan Choi Jae Geng 0
170 Old Tappan 0
171 Old Tappan 0
172 Old Tappan 0
173 Paramus Zeiler Rebecca 0
174 Paramus Ehrenberg Alex 0
175 Paramus 0
176 Paramus 0
177 Paramus Catholic Zagacki Jessica 0
178 Paramus Catholic Walsh Kristen 0



179 Paramus Catholic John Stephanie 0
180 Paramus Catholic Sanders Kelsey 0
181 Pascack Hills Roitman Daniella 0
182 Pascack Hills Herrmann Chelsea 0
183 Ridgefield Park Yekin Deniz 0
184 Ridgefield Park 0
185 Ridgefield Park 0
186 Ridgefield Park 0
187 Tenafly Goldberg Meryl 0
188 Tenafly Tubin Abigal 0
189 Tenafly 0
190 Westwood Stapleton Briana 0
191 Westwood Stellacci Marissa 0
192 Westwood 0
193 0
194 0
195 0
196 0
197 0
198 0
199
200



Rank School 1st Game 2nd 
Game 3rd Game Total

1 Westwood 903 832 856 2591
2 Paramus Catholic 838 846 874 2558
3 Holy Angels 764 832 774 2370
4 Paramus 767 719 811 2297
5 Mahwah 831 730 590 2151
6 Dumont 612 669 785 2066
7 Ridgefield Park 706 644 660 2010
8 Demarest 654 745 610 2009
9 Bergen Tech 628 723 590 1941

10 Teaneck 619 709 604 1932
11 Northern Highlands 618 619 690 1927
12 Tenafly 652 609 631 1892
13 Hackensack 652 591 632 1875
14 Fair Lawn 625 666 544 1835
15 IHA 607 584 552 1743
16 Old Tappan 578 556 576 1710
17 Pascack Hills 581 539 576 1696
18 Ft. Lee 564 559 557 1680
19 Indian Hills 586 553 521 1660
20 Ridgewood 501 536 612 1649
21 Cliffside Park 523 593 499 1615
22 Pascack Valley 547 596 467 1610
23 Bergen Charter 495 501 561 1557











Seeds
5 Mawhah

136, 118, 118, 167, 113
Best out of 5 Demarest

110, 150, 166, 174, 118
129, 155, 123, 154, 126 Holy Angels

8 Demarest Best out of 5

Holy Angels
159, 158, 160, 157, 141 Best out of 5 178, 189, 160, 161, 172, 146, 155
Holy Angels

183, 160, 144, 159, 154
Paramus Catholic

6 Dumont Best out of 7 games
184, 107, 113, 121 Westwood

Ridgefield Park Champion
Best out of 5 177, 136,142, 105

122, 112, 136, 162
7 Ridgefield Park Paramus

Best out of 5 144, 133, 148

204, 160, 129, 180 Best out of 5
Paramus

223, 134, 169, 158, 166, 166, 169
Westwood

178, 178, 166
Westwood



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Chaudhry Maidah 115 86 131 332 131
Denho Zahra 74 117 102 293 117
Gayoso Leticia 95 109 104 308 109
Giordano Lindsey 93 82 79 254 93
Masso Tiana 118 107 145 370 145

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Bergen Charter 495 501 561 1557



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Balleza Aimee 160 170 138 468 170
DePippa Jessica 116 109 106 331 116
Rodriguez Nicole 85 130 116 331 130
Wank Olivia 145 172 129 446 172
Yalong Marian 0 0
Haye Amanda 0 0
Ahn Sharon 122 122 122
Paolillo Lauren 0 0
Moy Sharon 142 101 243 142
Totals Bergen Tech 628 723 590 1941



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Manzau Casandra 83 87 170 87
Calpeno Joanna 114 76 190 114
Zavala Stephanie 122 92 214 122
Sales Jackie 108 133 92 333 133
Restrepo Maria 101 93 194 101
Kalymnios Alexia 92 92 92
Calzadilla Gianni 139 131 152 422 152
Ayala Andrea 0 0

0 0
Totals Cliffside Park 523 593 499 1615



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Gaglio Amanda 127 164 137 428 164
Hsu Monica 143 214 124 481 214
Sater Allison 108 109 132 349 132
Perry Zoe 133 118 100 351 133
Carabetta Catie 0 0
Roucati Mia 0 0
Shanahan Sarah 143 140 117 400 143
Sutar Rachel 0 0

0 0
Totals Demarest 654 745 610 2009



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Chaiken Kendra 187 195 166 548 195
Garcia Yenelly 120 141 235 496 235
Tanick Alyssa 119 116 116 351 119
Slavis Joey 94 112 139 345 139
Peralta Miranda 0 0
Montaleone Ayssa 0 0
Casas Stephanie 0 0
Kontos Evangeline 92 105 129 326 129
Titus Stephanie 0 0
Totals Dumont 612 669 785 2066



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Kohler Rachel 129 167 106 402 167
Albonico Kristin 193 157 115 465 193
Sokol Sydney 93 154 134 381 154
Northrop Karen 121 96 85 302 121
Yphandties Kristin 0 0
Goldberg Chloe 89 92 104 285 104

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Fair Lawn 625 666 544 1835



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Chin Valarie Lee 130 82 212 130
Perez Tiffany 0 0
Shintani Emiri 137 78 215 137
Zoe Lydia 106 171 128 405 171
Heo Ashley 94 128 222 128
Baid Parul 122 99 96 317 122
Deng Christine 105 81 123 309 123

0 0
0 0

Totals Ft. Lee 564 559 557 1680



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Santoro Janina 153 170 166 489 170
Cravello Kathleen 110 121 138 369 138
Ciccone Stevie Rae 126 99 124 349 126
El Gazzar Nada 119 90 81 290 119
Graham Donna Lee 144 111 123 378 144
Hamza Melissa 0 0
Tufts Melissa 0 0
Quinn Annie 0 0
Tengey Francisca 0 0
Totals Hackensack 652 591 632 1875



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Benjamin Katrina 0 0
Cristofoletti Kayla 160 162 100 422 162
Hernandez Alexa 188 163 196 547 196
Mottley Ciara 124 199 126 449 199
Numakura Shiho 142 158 131 431 158
Sucero Tiffany 150 150 221 521 221
Lee Neely 0 0
Mount Drew 0 0
Lu Michelle 0 0
Totals Holy Angels 764 832 774 2370



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Lubas Victoria 120 140 82 342 140
Bernard Emily 86 115 107 308 115
Flores Janella 144 128 160 432 160
Talusan Martina 142 111 116 369 142
Anderson-Dearborn Lydia 0 0
Stone Carmela 0 0
Kim Hye Young 0 0
Eckert Michelle 115 90 87 292 115

0 0
Totals IHA 607 584 552 1743



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Bekhet Ally 139 121 118 378 139
Sela DiAnna 102 112 214 112
Bekhet Emma 100 112 212 112
Hertz Stephanie 110 108 218 110
Blake Ashley 70 70 70
Toro Melissa 113 83 196 113
Baratta Angela 135 137 100 372 137
Iskander Christina 0 0
Lenzetti Emily 0 0
Totals Indian Hills 586 553 521 1660



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Young Emily Lyndhurst 178 179 244 601 244
Rivas Carolyn Lyndhurst 160 110 161 431 161
D'Andrea Tyla Lyndhurst 133 254 204 591 254

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 471 543 609 1623



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Mihok Kristen 179 144 98 421 179
Gera Sapna 200 180 128 508 200
Ariemma Allison 160 168 102 430 168
McIntire Brooke 104 127 124 355 127
McNamara Emma 188 111 138 437 188
Karamchandani Simran 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Mahwah 831 730 590 2151



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Carucci Nicollete 98 87 185 98
Cheney Madeleine 131 131 131
Delapenha Madison 0 0
McCormick Emma 75 112 84 271 112
Mamunes Emily 135 127 128 390 135
Petersen Nina 154 138 150 442 154
Woodhouse Allison 156 155 197 508 197

0 0
0 0

Totals Northern Highlands 618 619 690 1927



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Doviak Sage 115 104 95 314 115
Choi Jae Geng 0 0
Bazela Rebecca 103 109 97 309 109
Clemente Sarah 157 158 188 503 188
Barila Jackie 113 94 92 299 113
Yuelys Adrianna 90 91 104 285 104

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Old Tappan 578 556 576 1710



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Gengler Katie 148 153 158 459 158
Joy Jessie 153 151 140 444 153
Lucas Tara 135 151 172 458 172
Becote Jenai 154 117 156 427 156
Hassan Haley 177 147 185 509 185
Zeiler Rebecca 0 0
Ehrenberg Alex 0 0

0 0
0 0

Totals Paramus 767 719 811 2297



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Sigona Lilly 216 171 192 579 216
Kane Kristen 185 232 177 594 232
Zollo Abbey 177 154 157 488 177
Vucak Vikki 146 145 212 503 212
Lehmbeck Alex 114 144 136 394 144
Zagacki Jessica 0 0
Walsh Kristen 0 0
John Stephanie 0 0
Sanders Kelsey 0 0
Totals Paramus Catholic 838 846 874 2558



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Scharf Maya 105 123 228 123
Roitman Daniella 0 0
Zablo Lauren 129 113 242 129
Villafranco Molly 126 108 125 359 126
Friedman Emily 120 119 108 347 120
Sikand Savina 117 83 200 117
Sikand Sahiba 107 107 107
Nachbauer Melissa 113 100 213 113
Herrmann Chelsea 0 0
Totals Pascack Hills 581 539 576 1696



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Doherty Rachel 132 161 117 410 161
Benz Jessie 108 102 103 313 108
Chayt Jenn 109 132 81 322 132
Schroeder Corinne 98 92 190 98
Osenbruck Alyssa 102 74 176 102
Maloney Kelly 100 99 199 100

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Pascack Valley 547 596 467 1610



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Schreiber Cara 124 137 138 399 138
Armstrong Natalie 128 126 116 370 128
Wojicki Allessandra 123 121 134 378 134
Yekin Deniz 0 0
Lewandowski Melissa 119 99 88 306 119
Quitola Danielle 212 161 184 557 212

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Ridgefield Park 706 644 660 2010



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Bonaccorsi Liz 122 127 147 396 147
Herzberg Emma 82 84 95 261 95
Espinozo Rita 71 71 71
Travalja Taylor 115 96 98 309 115
Umali Justine 111 142 162 415 162
Van Caugherty Bryn 87 110 197 110

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Ridgewood 501 536 612 1649



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Fonseca Marisol 166 164 136 466 166
Kelly Gail 170 167 113 450 170
O'Brien Maria 62 62 62
Rosario Valeria 132 133 108 373 133
Mohammed Sarah 89 113 128 330 128
Smith Tyana 132 119 251 132

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Teaneck 619 709 604 1932



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Goldberg Meryl 0 0
Jeon Ha Na 129 128 171 428 171
Jeong Ariel 138 129 124 391 138
Pattison Mara 133 128 132 393 133
Seiden Annika 92 92 92
Tubin Abigal 0 0
Parish Emma 140 103 243 140
Frank Melissa 112 121 112 345 121

0 0
Totals Tenafly 652 609 631 1892



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game
Rivers Marissa 195 180 192 567 195
Davies Rebecca 159 170 329 170
Stapleton Briana 0 0
Belits Megan 166 169 152 487 169
Swietkowski Maggie 171 124 295 171
Stellacci Marissa 0 0
Stellacci Gabriella 181 152 333 181
Benavente Kristen 212 178 190 580 212

0 0
Totals Westwood 903 832 856 2591


